
 LUNCH ORDER TO BE PRINTED
ON LARGE PAPER BAG WHICH

CAN FIT THE ORDER! (AVAILABLE
IN BULK FROM THE SCHOOL

OFFICE OR YOU CAN ADD 10c TO
YOUR ORDER AND WE WILL
SUPPLY ONE ON THE DAY). 

PLEASE INCLUDE  STUDENTS
NAME, CLASS, ORDER TOTAL. 

HOT FOODS:

RESEARCH PRIMARY SCHOOL
CANTEEN MENU - FEB 2025

IMPORTANT

CAN YOU HELP
THE SCHOOL
CANTEEN? 
JOIN OUR

WHATSAPP
GROUP!

BEVERAGES:
Apple Juice (200ml)

Orange Juice (200ml)

$2.00

$2.00

Chocolate Milk  (250ml)

Strawberry Milk (250ml)

Glee’s Fruit Soda Varieties:

Raspberry (Blue can)

Tropical (Yellow can)

Bubblegum Grape (Purple can)

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

Sour Watermelon (Aqua can)

$2.50

$2.50

Chicken Breast Nuggs

Hot Dog

Dim Sim w/ soy sauce

Party Pie

Whole Meat Pie

Large Sausage Roll

Corn Cob

Vegetable Pastie

Cheese Jaffle 

$ 1.00  each
or 4 for $3.50

$ 4.50

$1.50 each

$ 1.50  each
3 for $4.50

$4.50 

$4.50

$1.50 

$4.00

Mini Pizza 
(Hawaiian or Margarita)

Cup of Noodles (Chicken)

Lasagne or Mac n’ Cheese

$5.00

$3.50

$6.50

Potato Gems (10 pcs) $3.50 each

Spinach & Feta Roll (party size) $1.50 

Zucchini Carrot & Cheese Muffin

SWEET TREATS:
Cup Cake of the day* $1.50

Gingerbread Person

Warm Apple Pie

Tiny Teddies

Popcorn (plain)

Grainwaves (Sour Cream & Chives)

Pringles (plain)

$2.00

$2.50

$1.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

contains egg and weekly varying ingredients*

Banana Bread $4.00

Fresh Seasonal Cup of Fruit $5.00 $2.50

$4.50 

$4.00



COUNTER SALES ONLY 
The canteen will be open every Friday for lunch orders and

counter sales and Tuesday for counter sales only. There will be
dry food menu items and icy treats for sale. 

*No hot food items will be available for counter sales as these
must be pre-ordered.

Icy Twist

Calippo

Moosie Milk Freeze

Paddle Pops

Frozen Yogurt

Stu’s Slushie

Cyclone

$2.00

$2.00

$2.50

$2.00

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50

$1.00

Bulla Ice Cream Cup $2.00

Natural Quelch


