RESEARCH PRIMARY SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU - FEB 2025



HOT FOODS:

Potato Gems (10 pcs)	\$3.50 each
Chicken Breast Nuggs	\$ 1.00 each or 4 for \$3.50
Dim Sim w/ soy sauce	\$1.50 each
Hot Dog	\$ 4.50
Party Pie	\$ 1.50 each 3 for \$4.50
Large Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Whole Meat Pie	\$4.50
Vegetable Pastie	\$4.50
Zucchini Carrot & Cheese M Spinach & Feta Roll (party s Corn Cob	ψ 1.00
Cheese Jaffle	\$4.00
Mini Pizza (Hawaiian or Margarita)	\$5.00
Cup of Noodles (Chicken	\$3.50
Lasagne or Mac n' Chees	e \$6.50

SWEET TREATS:

Cup Cake of the day* * contains egg and weekly varying ingre	\$1.50 dients
Fresh Seasonal Cup of Fruit	\$5.00
Gingerbread Person	\$2.00
Banana Bread	\$4.00
Warm Apple Pie	\$2.50
Tiny Teddies	\$1.00
Popcorn (plain)	\$2.00
Grainwaves (Sour Cream & Chives)	\$2.00
Pringles (plain)	\$2.00

IMPORTANT

LUNCH ORDER TO BE PRINTED
ON LARGE PAPER BAG WHICH
CAN FIT THE ORDER! (AVAILABLE
IN BULK FROM THE SCHOOL
OFFICE OR YOU CAN ADD 10c TO
YOUR ORDER AND WE WILL
SUPPLY ONE ON THE DAY).

PLEASE INCLUDE STUDENTS NAME, CLASS, ORDER TOTAL.

BEVERAGES:

Apple Juice (200ml)	\$2.00
Orange Juice (200ml)	\$2.00
Chocolate Milk (250ml)	\$2.50
Strawberry Milk (250ml)	\$2.50
Glee's Fruit Soda Varieties:	
Raspberry (Blue can)	\$2.50
Tropical (Yellow can)	\$2.50
Bubblegum Grape (Purple can)	\$2.50
Sour Watermelon (Aqua can)	\$2.50

CAN YOU HELP THE SCHOOL CANTEEN? JOIN OUR WHATSAPP GROUP!





COUNTER SALES ONLY

The canteen will be open every Friday for lunch orders and counter sales and Tuesday for counter sales only. There will be dry food menu items and icy treats for sale.

*No hot food items will be available for counter sales as these must be pre-ordered.

Bulla Ice Cream Cup	\$2.00
Cyclone	\$2.50
Icy Twist	\$2.00
Calippo	\$2.00
Moosie Milk Freeze	\$2.50
Paddle Pops	\$2.00
Frozen Yogurt	\$2.00
Stu's Slushie	\$2.50
Natural Quelch	\$1.00